
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 7B 

Week 1 Sunday, 18th – Thursday, 22nd of August, 2024 

Handbooks & Policies https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
 
We are excited to welcome out students back on the 18th of August. A kind reminder that 
dismissal will be at 12PM for all Grades on Sunday and Monday. 
 
Agenda’s will be available on the Mobile Application and on the school website: 
http://arabschools.edu.sa/agenda 
 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:30 – 10:15 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 12:10 –12:55 13:30 –14:15 

Sunday English English Math Arabic Islamic 
Saudi 

History 
Science  

Monday Math Science English Arabic Math Islamic 
Physical 

Education 

Tuesday Math Support Arabic Islamic English Science 
Physical 

Education 

Wednesday Science 

Lab 
Islamic Arabic English ICT Math 

Physical 

Education 

Thursday Science Art English 
Saudi 

History 
Islamic Math English 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

 Solid, Liquid, Gas, Evaporation, Condensation, 

Precipitation, Transpiration, Freezing, Melting, Boiling 

Point, Energy, Kinetic Energy, Potential Energy, Mechanical 

Energy, Work, Power, Motion, Velocity, Mass. 

علامات   - الجملة الفعلية  - الجملة الاسمية 
المذكر والمؤنث  -الترقيم    
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Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Orientation and Icebreaker Activity PPT - 

2 English Orientation: General and Specific Rules   

3 Math Icebreaker & Classroom Routines Setting PPT  

4 Arabic مراجعة على مهارات لغوية سبقت دراستها   

5 Islamic مراجعة مهارات تمت دراستها ---  

6 
Saudi 

History 
      مراجعة مهارات سابقة

7 Science Introduction & Induction – Setting Expectations PPT  

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Exponents Revision PPT  

2 Science Revision: States of Matter & Water Cycle Revision PPT  

3 English Revision Activity: Reading PPT  

4 Arabic مراجعة على مهارات لغوية سبقت دراستها   

5 Math Exponents Revision PPT  

6 Islamic  تمهيد لمادة الإسلاميات   

7 
Physical 

Education 
Football: Passing   

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math PEMDAS Law PPT  

2 Social Studies Activity: Countries   

3 Arabic مراجعة على مهارات لغوية سبقت دراستها   

4 Islamic   ه مراجعة مهارات تمت دراست    

5 English Revision Activity: Conventions PPT- - 



 

 

 

6 Science Revision: Kinetic & Potential Energy PPT  

7 
Physical 

Education 
Football: Passing   

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science Lab Safety in the Lab PPT  

2 Islamic  قرآن كريم تلاوة ---  

3 Arabic مراجعة على مهارات لغوية سبقت دراستها   

4 English Revision Activity: Listening PPT-  

5 ICT 
Hour of Code: Creativity with AI  

 https://hourofcode.com/us/learn 
  

6 Math PEMDAS Law PPT  

7 
Physical 

Education 
Football: Passing   

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science Weekly Revision Recap: Engaging Activities for Reinforcement PPT  

2 Art  والاستعدادالتهيئة     

3 English Revision Activity: Writing   

4 
Saudi 

History 
      مراجعة مهارات سابقة

5 Islamic مراجعة مهارات تمت دراستها ---  

6 Math Identifying Parts of an Expression PPT  

7 English Revision Activity: Writing -PPT  
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